

18th October 2022

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Security Code: 542460
Security ID: ANUP

To,
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1,
G. Block Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol: ANUP

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper publication pertaining to financial results of the Company

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022.

The said extract of the financial results was published in The Financial Express (In English - All India edition and in Gujarati - Ahmedabad Edition) on 18th October 2022.

This is for your information and records.

This will also be hosted on Company's website at <https://www.anupengg.com/announcement/>

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For, The Anup Engineering Limited

Chintankumar Patel
Company Secretary
Membership No. A29326

Encl.: As above

HATHWAY CABLE AND DATACOM LIMITED
 Registered Office: 805/806, Windsor, 8th Floor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
 CIN: L64204MH1959PL0011421 Tel: 91-22-4054 2500 Fax: 91-22-4054 2700 Website: www.hathway.com; E-mail: info@hathway.net

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Amount: Rupees in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
		September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	178.35	182.73	182.76	361.08	346.79	672.75	501.82	464.79	468.21	966.61	933.80	1,870.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	22.69	30.17	15.49	52.86	42.12	66.47	22.01	13.46	17.46	35.47	59.33	103.19
3	Share of net Profit / (Loss) of Joint venture accounted for using the equity method	-	-	-	-	-	-	16.51	15.62	16.51	32.13	33.69	81.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	22.18	30.17	15.49	52.35	42.12	70.04	38.01	29.08	25.74	67.09	84.79	156.13
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	16.30	22.37	11.31	38.67	31.05	47.16	30.24	20.97	19.05	51.21	67.93	130.35
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17.60	19.61	12.67	37.21	32.26	47.07	33.44	10.52	22.28	43.96	69.99	128.90
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02	354.02
8	Earnings Per Share - (Basic, Diluted and not annualised) (in Rs.)	0.09	0.13	0.06	0.22	0.18	0.27	0.17	0.12	0.11	0.29	0.38	0.73

Notes:-
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hathway.com).
 2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on October 16, 2022.

For Hathway Cable and Datacom Limited
 Sd/-
Rajan Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07603128

Place : Mumbai
Date : October 16, 2022

THE ANUP ENGINEERING LIMITED
 CIN: L29306GJ2017PLC099085
 Regd. Office: Behind 66 KV Elec. Sub Station, Odhav Road, Ahmedabad-382415
 Tel. No: 079-22870622; Fax No: 079-22870642; Website: www.anupengg.com; Email: Investorconnect@anupengg.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022 Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10120.63	5215.37	8964.16	15336.00	14203.40	29200.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1751.27	653.34	2032.71	2404.61	3015.29	6112.22
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1751.27	653.34	2032.71	2404.61	3015.29	6112.22
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1292.55	516.08	1574.08	1808.63	2363.84	6205.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1291.47	515.00	1573.58	1806.47	2362.85	6201.12
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	988.12	988.12	988.12	988.12	988.12	988.12
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						38352.97
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						62.83
							62.45
	Diluted: (Rs.)	12.99	5.19	15.88	18.18	23.83	62.45

Notes: (1) The above consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time. **(2)** The above financial results which have been subjected to review by the Auditors of the Company, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 17, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion. **(3)** The Group's business activity falls within a single operating business segment of Engineering products. **(4)** The Parliament of India has approved the Code on Social Security, 2020 (the Code) which may impact the contributions by the Group towards provident fund, gratuity and ESIC. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the effective date has not yet been notified. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record related impact, if any, in the period the Code becomes effective. **(5)** During the quarter, the Company has issued Nil equity shares (Quarter ended June 30, 2022 : Nil; Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 : 30,000 equity shares; Half Year ended September 30, 2022 : Nil; Half Year ended September 30, 2021 : 50,000 equity shares, Year ended March 31, 2022 : 50,000 equity shares) under the Employees Stock Option Scheme. **(6)** Standaone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	Year Ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue	10198.75	5255.11	8981.59	15453.86	14238.18	29278.18
Profit before Tax	1829.51	693.56	2050.41	2523.07	3051.08	6192.02
Profit after Tax	1370.79	556.30	1591.78	1927.09	2399.63	6285.24
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(1.08)	(1.08)	(0.50)	(2.16)	(0.99)	(4.32)
Total Comprehensive Income after tax	1369.71	555.22	1591.28	1924.93	2398.64	6280.92

Notes:
 (7) Previous period figures have been regrouped/ re-classified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.anupengg.com.

For The Anup Engineering Limited
 Sanjay S. Lalbhai
 Chairman
 DIN: 0008329

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 17th October 2022

ACC Limited
 CIN:L26940MH1936PLC002515
 Registered Office: Cement House, 121, Maharshi Karve Road, Mumbai - 400 020
 Tel. No.: 022-41593321; Fax No.: 022-66317458; Website: www.acclimited.com; e-mail: acc-investorsupport@adani.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 30-09-2022 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous year ended
	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-12-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	3,987.34	4,468.42	3,749.00	12,882.30	11,925.91	16,151.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before exceptional item and tax)	(102.12)	304.89	609.95	735.05	2,122.45	2,561.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	(118.37)	304.89	609.95	718.80	2,122.45	2,506.38
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional item)	(87.32)	227.35	450.21	536.36	1,582.25	1,863.10
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(87.32)	227.35	450.21	550.52	1,593.40	1,868.53
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	187.99	187.99	187.99	187.99	187.99	187.99
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						14,120.84
Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised):						
(a) Basic ₹	(4.65)	12.11	23.97	28.56	84.25	99.21
(b) Diluted ₹	(4.65)	12.07	23.91	28.48	84.03	98.94

Key numbers of Standalone Unaudited Results of the Company are as under :- (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous year ended
	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-12-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	3,987.34	4,468.39	3,748.90	12,882.23	11,925.58	16,151.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before exceptional item and tax)	(106.03)	299.54	608.46	721.12	2,117.77	2,553.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	(122.28)	299.54	608.46	704.87	2,079.67	2,460.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional item)	(91.09)	222.17	449.04	522.89	1,540.26	1,820.27
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(91.09)	222.17	449.04	537.14	1,551.42	1,825.71

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.acclimited.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 (Karan Adani)
 CHAIRMAN
 DIN:03088095

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: October 17, 2022

HKG LIMITED
 CIN: L51909MH2010PLC340313
 Registered Office: C Wing, Madhuban Building, Opp. Dev Nagar New Sai Baba Nagar, Kandivali West Mumbai-400067
 Tel No. +912228068943, Email ID: info@hkglimited.com, Website: www.hkglimited.com

This Post Offer Advertisement is being issued by Corporate Capital Ventures Private Limited ("Manager to the Offer"), for and on behalf of the Mr. Lava Ramesh Katti ("Acquirer") pursuant to Regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, and subsequent amendment thereto, to the PUBLIC EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF

Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Offer Document	Actuals
7.1	Offer Price (per equity share)	₹14.20	₹14.20
7.2	Aggregate No. of shares tendered	1,36,50,000*	1,14,51,370
7.3	Aggregate No. of shares accepted	1,36,50,000*	1,14,51,370
7.4	Size of the offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share)	19,38,30,000*	16,26,09,454
7.5	Shareholding of the Acquirer before agreements/Public Announcement (Number of Equity Shares and % of Expanded Voting Share Capital)	Nil (0.00%)	Nil (0.00%)
7.6	Shares acquired by way of Agreements		
	• Number	25,50,000	25,50,000
	• % of the Expanded Voting Share Capital	4.86%	4.86%
7.7	Shares acquired by way of Open Offer		
	• Number	Upto 1,36,50,000*	1,14,51,370#
	• % of the Expanded Voting Share Capital	26.00%	21.81%
7.8	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement		
	• Number of shares acquired	Nil (0.00%)	Nil (0.00%)
	• Price of the Shares acquired		
	• % of the Expanded Voting Share Capital		
7.9	Post offer shareholding of Acquirer		
	• Number	Upto 1,62,00,000*	1,40,01,370
	• % of the Expanded Voting Share Capital	30.86%	26.67%
7.10	Pre and Post offer shareholding of the public		
	• Number	Pre-offer: 4,99,50,000 Post-offer: 3,63,00,000	Pre-offer: 4,99,50,000 Post-offer: 3,84,98,630
	• % of the Expanded Voting Share Capital	Pre-offer: 95.14% Post-offer: 69.14%	Pre-offer: 95.14% Post-offer: 73.33%

Notes:
 *Assuming Full acceptance under the open offer
 #All tendered Equity Shares i.e 1,14,51,370 were validly tendered in the open offer.
 8. The Acquirer accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and undertake that they are aware of and will comply their obligations under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers), 2011.
 9. This Post Offer Advertisement will also be available on SEBI's website www.sebi.gov.in, on Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com, Manager to the Offer at www.ccvindia.com and at the registered office of the company.

ISSUED BY MANAGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER
CORPORATE CAPITAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Contact Person: Mrs. Harpreet Parashar
 Regd. Off.: B-1E-13, First Floor, Mohan Cooperative Ind. Estate, New Delhi- 110044, India
 Tel No.: 011-41824066
 E-mail: info@ccvindia.com ; Website: www.ccvindia.com
 SEBI Regn. No.: MB/IN/M000012276; Validity Period: Permanent Registration

Place: New Delhi
Date: October 17, 2022

Can Fin Homes Limited
 CIN:L85110KA1987PLC008699
 Registered Office: No.29/1, 1st Floor, Sir M N Krishna Rao Road, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru - 560004
 Ph: 080-48536192, Fax: 080-26565746
 E-mail: compsec@canfinhomes.com
 Web: www.canfinhomes.com

Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (30/09/2022)	Year to Date (30/09/2022)	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	Previous year ended (31/03/2022)
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
		1	Total Income from operations (net)	65,755.28	1,26,913.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,284.89	42,153.77	16,904.50	63,505.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,284.89	42,153.77	16,904.50	63,505.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,171.17	30,392.39	12,363.61	47,110.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,091.81	30,354.75	12,305.76	47,022.42
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- per share)	2,663.31	2,663.31	2,663.31	2,663.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) (Audited)	3,03,998.87	3,03,998.87	2,58,317.46	3,03,998.87
8	Securities Premium Account	27,297.54	27,297.54	27,297.54	27,297.54
9	Net Worth (Audited)	3,06,662.18	3,06,662.18	2,60,980.77	3,06,662.18
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	26,74,020.43	26,74,020.43	20,71,072.13	24,64,767.75
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	7.93	7.93	7.32	8.04
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(a) Basic	10.64	22.82	9.29	35.38
	(b) Diluted	10.64	22.82	9.29	35.38
		Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.18	0.18	0.13	0.25
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.56	1.56	1.58	1.55

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone un-audited financial results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://www.canfinhomes.com)
 (b) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in compliance of Reg.33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The above Stand-alone financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on October 17, 2022.
 (c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made and available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com)
 (d) There are no changes in the accounting policies for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 and there is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item.
 (e) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Can Fin Homes Ltd.,
 Sd/-
GIRISH KOUSGI
 Managing Director & CEO

Place : Bengaluru
Date : October 17, 2022

